A-F / A-W / A-WZ SERIES OIL SEPARATORS
FEATURES
•	 Hermetic welded or accessible bolted flange construction
•	 Solid copper connections for A-W and A-F
•	 Nickel plated steel connections for A-WZ
•	 Corrosion resistant epoxy powder paint
The A-W and A-F are used for multiple compressor racks in supermarkets and air
conditioning systems for use with HCFCs, HFCs and their lubricants

(Excludes A-WZ)................................0H20236-5C
A-WZ.................................................PED 97/23EC
MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE - Example: A-F 579213
SERIES CONNECTION FLARE STYLE
UNIQUE
IDENTIFIER
CONNECTION
SIZE
SEQUENTIAL
IDENTIFIER CUSTOMER SPECIAL PACK TYPE
A F 5792 13
A-W / A-F Series X - 3/8" flare
Omit for 1/4" flare
F = Flanged
W = Welded
WZ = Welded High Pressure
In 1/8"
Increments
Blank Thru -99 G = Customer Special
(Omit for Standard)
B1 = Bulk Pack
(Omit for Individual Pack)
A-WZ 55889
F
= F